May 06 2024 (17:43) India Rail Info

Nangal Dam - Jaipur (Weekly) Diwali Special/04552X - Exp - NR
NLDM/Nangal Dam to JP/Jaipur Junction
15h 15m - 778 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NLDM |Nangal Dam 23:45 0 |1 0 61 354 [NR
2 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 00:05 00:07 2m |1 (2 |20 |43 |285 |NR
3 |KART |Kiratpur Sahib 00:18 00:20 2m (0 |2 |28 |55 (281 |[NR
4  |RPAR |Rupnagar 00:50 00:55 5m |1 (2 |56 |49 [282 |NR
5 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 02:20 02:30 10m |0 |2 125 [67 |331 [NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |03:10 03:35 25m [0 |2 170 |56 |[273 |[NR
7 RPJ Rajpura Junction 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 198 |59 269 [NR
8 |PTA |Patiala 04:33 04:35 2m [0 (2 {223 |70 |252 |NR
9 |DUI |Dhurijunction 05:20 05:50 30m |0 |2 |275 |50 |241 |[NR
10 [JHL Jakhal Junction 07:10 07:15 5m [0 (2 |342 |62 |225 |NR
11 [JIND |Jind Junction 08:25 08:30 5Sm [0 (2 |414 |57 |224 |NR
12 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 (2 |471 |41 |219 [NR
13 |[RE Rewari Junction 11:35 11:37 2m (0 |2 552 |83 |242 [NWR
14 |AWR |Alwar Junction 12:31 12:33 2m |0 |2 627 |87 |272 [NWR
15 |[BKI Bandikui Junction 13:15 13:17 2m |0 |2 |688 |82 |222 |NWR
16 [DO Dausa 13:38 13:40 2m (1 |2 |717 |67 |334 |[NWR
17 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 14:30 14:32 2m |0 |2 |773 |12 |423 |NWR
18 |JP Jaipur Junction 15:00 0 |2 778 |- NWR

May 06 2024 (17:43) https://indiarailinfo.com



